We believe in the power of visual communications.
Images that capture the moments of a larger story.
3
At EMR, we believe in the power of visual communications and strong brand
recognition at shows.  Large format images capture the moments of a larger story:
a story that places products and services into the context of people’s lives, thus
bringing into focus our needs, and what motivates us to act on them.
We are your one-stop resource that specializes in accessible, personalized

e
rs
SOLID COLOR FABRIC TABLE THROWS
Part # Sides Length
TC64 4-Sided 72”
TC84 4-Sided 96”
CUSTOM PRINTED DYE-SUBLIMATION FABRIC TABLE THROWS
Part # Length Sides
TCG63 72” 3-Sided
TCG64 72” 4-Sided
TCG83 96” 3-Sided
TCG84 96” 4-Sided
CALL FOR CUSTOM SIZES
ROUND FITTED TABLE THROW
Part # Dimensions
TCGRF24X30 24” Dia x 30” High
TCGRF24X42 24” Dia x 42” High
TCGRF30X30 30” Dia x 30” High
TCGRF30X42 30” Dia x 42” High
TCGRF36X30 36” Dia x 30” High
TCGRF36X42 36” Dia x 42” High
TCGRF42X30 42” Dia x 30” High
TCGRF42X42 42” Dia x 42” High
TCGRF48X30 48” Dia x 30” High
TCGRF48X42 48” Dia x 42” High
ROUND DRAPED TABLE THROW
Part # Dimensions
TCGRD24X30 24” Dia x 30” High
TCGRD30X30 30” Dia x 30” High
TCGRD36X30 36” Dia x 30” High
TCGRD42X30 42” Dia x 30” High
Custom Round Trade Show Table    TABLE-K1R
*Shown with optional solid Table Throw
Custom Printed Dye-Sublimation Fabric
Custom Printed Dye-Sublimation Fabric
CUSTOM PRINTED DYE-SUBLIMATION FABRIC TABLE RUNNERS
Part # Dimensions Part # Dimensions
TCR2466 24”W x 66”L TCR3686 36”W x 86”L
TCR2486 24”W x 86”L TCR4866 48”W x 66”L
TCR3066 30”W x 66”L TCR4886 48”W x 86”L
TCR3086 30”W x 86”L TCR6066 60”W x 66”L
TCR3666 36”W x 66”L TCR6086 60”W x 86”L
LED Array
Illuminates 4 Sides
COUNTER
ILLUMINATES